## OFFICIAL BALLOT GLENDO EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICE DISTRICT PLATTE COUNTY, WYOMING MAY 6, 2025 Judge Initial

<ul> <li>INSTRUCTION TO VOTERS</li> <li>To vote for or against the ballot proposition, mark the square printed adjacent to the proposition marked 'FOR THE TAX' or 'AGAINST THE TAX'.</li> </ul>
GLENDO EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICE DISTRICT BALLOT PROPOSITION
THE GLENDO EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES (EMS) DISTRICT IS SEEKING THE APPROVAL OF THE QUALIFIED ELECTORS WITHIN THE DISTRICT TO IMPOSE A TAX NOT TO EXCEED FOUR (4) MILLS ON THE TAXABLE PROPERTY OF THE DISTRICT. FOR THE TAX AGAINST THE TAX
SAMPLE BALLOT ONLY- Not a valid form.